Rubber & Plastic Technologies
Rubber Sheeting & Matting 2015
Think Quality...Think Value...Think SteigenTech
FRICTION BELTS
1 Products Overview 2015
RUBBER SHEETING & MATTING
  Products Codifications
    Page 2 : Industrial Rubber Sheet Rolls
Page 5 : Industrial & commercial Flooring Rolls
Thickness Color Length WidthModel
EPDM: 1022
Silicon: 1023
FKM Viton®: 1024
CR: 1025
NBR: 1026
NR Pure Gum: 1112
SBR:1113
1: 1 mm
2: 2 mm
3: 3 mm
-------
50: 50 mm
10 : 1000 mm
12 : 1200 mm
14 : 1400 mm
22 : 2200 mm
1 : 1 m
2 : 2 m
10 : 10 m
20 : 20 m
0: Transparent
1: Red
2: Green
3: Black
4: yellow
Thickness Color Length WidthModel
Fine Ribbed: 1013
Broad Ribbed: 1039
Corrugate: 1007
Diamond Tread: 1015
Small Diamond: 1013
Round Dot: 1012
Check Runner: 1063
Hammer Groove: 1128
3: 3 mm
4: 4 mm
5: 5 mm
-------
10: 10 mm
10 : 1000 mm
12 : 1200 mm
14 : 1400 mm
22 : 2200 mm
10 : 10  m
11 : 11  m
- - - - -
20 : 20 m
1: Red
2: Green
3: Black
5: Blue
6: Grey
Page 9 : Speciality Rubber Rolls
Thickness Color Length WidthModel
Antistatic: 1008
Insulation: 1118
Sponge: 1200
White food Grade: 110
Textured: 1245
2: 2 mm
3: 3 mm
4: 4 mm
-------
50: 50 mm
10 : 1000 mm
12 : 1200 mm
14 : 1400 mm